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800 Springfield Rd, Glasgow G31 4HL, UK, United Kingdom
+447501911988,+441415567314 - http:/lwww.tandoorichoice.co.uk/

The Menu of Tandoori Choice 800 Springfield Rd from Glasgow contains about 194 different menus and
drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about £5. Tandoori Choice offers a tempting array of delicious
Indian cuisine, including homemade Biryani, slow-cooked curry, appetizing tandoori starters, and specific chicken
tikka. All dishes are enriched with locally sourced herbs and spices. Located at 800 Springfield Rd, Glasgow G31
4HL.


https://menulist.menu/restaurants/glasgow-1/tandoori-choice-800-springfield-rd/m/full-menu
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Mains
ACHARI
Tries & Sides
PLAIN BAKED POTATO
y
Pizza - Medium A 30Cm
FOUR SEASONS

Sandwiches

CHICKEN BURGER

TFish Dishes

FISH CHIPS

Wraps

CHIPS, CHEESE, CURRY SAUCE

lamb

ROGAN JOSH

Side Orders

BAKED POTATO WITH CHEESE

Sauces

CURRY SAUCE

Vegetarian Dishes

MUSHROOM CURRY

‘Vegetarian Specialties

BOMBAY ALOO

£8

£3

£7

£3

£5

£4

£6

£4

£3

£5

£5

Grilled Specialities

TANDOORI MIX GRILL

Indische Brote

VEGETABLE PARATHA

Indian Starters

VEGETABLE PAKORA

lamm & Hiihnchen

DHANSAK

Main Course

TURKA DAAL

Beer

NEW YORKER

Hamburgers

CHILLI BURGER

Curry

SWEET KORMA

Pizzas

HOT SPICY

fippetizers

CHEF’S SPECIAL

Hauptgerichte Mt

£14

£3

£3

£6

£5

£5

£4

£6

£7

£7
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Tlammfieisch
Chips

CHIPS AND COLESLAW

Pakoras

DONNER PAKORA (REG)

Subs

CHICKEN AND CHEESE

Omelet

CHICKEN OMELETTE
%ids Menu
FISH FINGER CHIPS

Tandoori & Grill

CHICKEN TIKKA KEBAB

Ofenfrische Bagueties
Indische Gerichte Mit
Héiihnchen

KASHMIRI

Pizza 20Cm

MEAT FEAST

£6

£3

£4

£3

£5

£4

£6

£5

£6

£7

fice Specialities
BOILED RICE
Fried Rice

FRIED RICE

Aadenbrot Und Beilagen

KORMA SAUCE

Shaorma
DONNER KEBAB
Indian Breads
PESHWARI NAAN
Indian Rice
MUSHROOM RICE

Speciality Dishes

CHILLI SPECIAL

Popular Dishes

CHIPS AND CHEESE

Chefs Special
MASALEDAR
Special Curries

Set Meals

SET MEAL B (FOR 2)

£2

£2

£3

£5

£4

£3

£7

£3

£8

£8

£18
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YVarious

BHOONA

Vegetarian Delight
METHI ALOO

Modifiers

KEBAB MEAT

Option

CHIPS AND SALAD

Sundries

CHEESE GARLIC NAN

from The {and

GARLIC CHICKEN KEBAB

Teatured Ttem
SKYSCRAPER

T l.l. l 0 (] |
BALTI

drtisan Pizzas
HAWAIIAN

‘Vegetarian Entrees

VEGETARIAN SUPREME

Old Tavourites

ROGAN JOSH WITH MUSHROOM

£6

£5

£5

£3

£3

£6

£5

£8

£7

£8

£6

European Dishes

SINGLE FISH (NO CHIPS)

Special Offer

BURGER CHIPS

Hibachi Dinner

VEGETABLE

énglish Dishes

CHIPS IN CURRY SAUCE

Picked For You

DONNER MEAT CHIPS

[ ]
Pooris
CHICKEN POORI

The Snack Corner

CHIPS SPICY CHICKEN

Ultimate Pizzas

ISTANBULIAN

Mexican Standards

MEXICAN VOLCANO

Meat Curries

METHI

1i la Carte Specialties

MIXED VEGETABLE CURRY

£4

£4

£7

£3

£4

£5

£4

£7

£7

£6

£5
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Softs & Mixers

IRN BRU £1

Breads find -ﬂccompammalla

PLAIN YOGHURT

10" Ttalian Pizzas

EUROPEAN CONNECTION £7
Meat {ind Tish Dishes

GARAM MASALA £8
Pizza Teasts

PEPPERONI FEAST £7

Rolls & Burgers

MEGA BURGER £6

famb 1ind Beef
fiebab&ddmp;dpos;S

North Indian Dishes (Uain
Courses)

JAIPURI £8
Stir fry Dishes - Bottomed
with Tried Rice | Rice Noodles
| Noodles

Vegetarian Parathas

SWEET PARATHA £3
Main Dishs

VEGETABLE BHOONA £5
12" Desi Premium Pizzas

12 CHICKEN TIKKA £8
Organic Delicious Entrées
MAMA MIA £5

Enirees (Comes With White
Basmati Rice)

MADRAS £6

Beverages, Chips, Cookies

CHIPS £2
Authentic Indian Tare

CURRY £6
Pakora - Starters

PAKORA

Grilled Specialties from The
Tandoor

LAMB TIKKA £10
Non {llcoholic Drinks
CAPRI SUN £1

DIET COKE (330ML) £1
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Pasta

SPECIAL MIX
SPICY CHICKEN

[ ]
Pizza
CHEESE AND 1 VEG
CHEESE AND 1 MEAT

Vegetarian
KABLI CHANNA
CHANNA CURRY

Snacks

FRIED MUSHROOMS
CHIPS CHICKEN TIKKA

Soft Drinks
PEPSI
COKE

Offers
MUNCHY BOX
GRILL BOX

Calzone

12 DONNER MEAT
SUPER MIXED

Rice & Breads
SPECIAL RICE
SWEET NAN

£10
£5

£5
£6

£6
£5

£3
£4

£1
£1

£9
£10

£7
£8

£4
£3

[ ]
Tandoori Starters
TANDOORI CHICKEN (1I4 CHICKEN) £6
SPECIAL MIX STARTER £6
SET MEAL A (FOR 1) £10
SET MEAL C (FOR 2) £20
[ ] [ ]
Tandoori Dishes
TANDOORI CHICKEN 1/2 CHICKEN) £9
MIX TIKKA (LAMB CHICKEN) £11
‘Vegetable Dishes
POTATO AND SPINACH £5

CAULIFLOWER MUSHROOM CURRY £6

Specialili

GHOONI PRAWN £8
KAERLA £8
Quick Snax

GARLIC BREAD (REG) £3
GARLIC BREAD SUPREME (REG) £4
Ingredients Used

CHEESE £5
GARLIC

Indian Naan {ind Bread
GARLIC NAN £3

CHEESE NAN £3
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Side Dishes Tiorma Dishes
ONION RINGS £3 CEYLONESE KORMA £6
MANGO CHUTNEY £1 HYDRABADI KORMA £6
GARLIC BREAD CHEESE £3 CHILLI KORMA £6
0 SPECIAL KORMA £6
melettes
PLAIN OMELETTE £4 Qllidi Snacks
ﬂ CHEESE OMELETTE £5 CHIPS AND DONNER MEAT £4
&= MUSHROOM OMELETTE £5 CHIPS, CHEESE DONNER MEAT £5
CHIPS, CHEESE CHICKEN TIKKA £5
Bread CHIPS, CHEESE SPICY CHICKEN £5
MINCE PARATHA £3
GARLIC CHAPATI £1 Tea Time Speciala
TANDOORI NAN £2 EI(E)IL\Ié\:ER KEBAB CHIPS CAN OF 6

ﬂm.pa’li"m 10” SPICY CHICKEN PIZZA CHIPS £7

ANY 10” PIZZA, GARLIC BREAD

SPICED ONIONS (PORTION) £1 SLTR PEPS| £10
POPPADOMS (2) £1 VEGETABLE PAKORA, CHICKEN cg
ANY SPECIALITY SAUCE £4 CURRY WITH RICE

Drinks These Types Of Dishes fire
SPRITE (330ML) £1 ‘Ba’nq Served

TANGO £1 CHICKEN £8
WATER (500ML) £1 LAMB £8
IRN BRU CRIMBO (500ML) £1 PIZZA

FISH

House Specials
MASALADAR £7 saladd

PATIA £6 HOUSE SPECIAL £7
GARLIC MASALA £8 SPECIAL GREEN SALAD £1
SOUTH INDIAN GARLIC CHILLI £8 COLESLAW £1

CHEESE SALAD £5
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CHICKEN SALAD £5 PRAWN COCKTAIL £4
POTATO WEDGES £3
MIXED PICKLE £1
VEGETARIAN BURGER  £3 CHANA POORI £5
BEEF BURGER £3 MUSHROOM POORI £5
CHEESE BURGER £3
DOUBLE DECKER CHEESE BURGER £5 Starters
TRIPLE DECKER CHEESE BURGER  £6 MUSHROOM PAKORA £3
SPICED POTATO FRITTERS £3
Chicken GARLIC MUSHROOMS (SAUCE) £4
CHICKEN BBQ KEBAB £6 SPICED MUSHROOMS £4
CHICKEN NUGGETS £5 MOZZARELLA DIPPER (5) £5
CHICKEN NUGGETS CHIPS £4 JALAPENO DIPPER (5) £5
TANDOORI MASALA £8 CHICKEN CHAAT £4
KARAHI £8 q
ndian
Tiebabs " CHICKEN PAKORA £5
DONNER KEBAB WITH CHEESE £5 CHICKEN TIKKA £6
SHASHLIK KEBAB £7 - PUNJABI MASALA £6
SPECIAL MIXED KEBAB £9 KORMA £6
SPECIAL JUMBO MIXED KEBAB f11 KASHMIRI KORMA £6
(KING)(BIG NAAN) ARATHA o
CONTAINER OF KEBAB MEAT £3 CHAPATI o
fniré RAITA £2
BENGALI £8

MIXED PAKORA £6
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Tandoori Choice 800 Springfield Rid

800 Springfield Rd, Glasgow G31 Opening Hours:

4HL, UK, United Kingdom Tuesday 04:00-23:00
Wednesday 04:00-23:00
Thursday 04:00-23:00
Friday 04:00-23:30
Saturday 04:00-23:30

Made with menulist.menu Sunday 04:00-23:00
Monday 04:00-23:00
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